Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
1A
LASSERRE FLORIAN
0722151X
MONTGISCARD
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 6 5 5 16 32
3 8 1 M 9 41
4 8 8 7 23 64
5 4 2 1 7 71
6 6 5 M 11 82
7 5 3 M 8 90
8 8 6 1 15 105
9 8 7 7 22 127
10 4 2 1 7 134
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 134
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 4 17 17
2 5 3 M 8 25
3 9 3 M 12 37
4 10 8 5 23 60
5 7 7 2 16 76
6 9 5 1 15 91
7 9 7 M 16 107
8 9 7 2 18 125
9 10 9 3 22 147
10 7 4 2 13 160
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 160
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 294

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
1B
BONNET SANDRO
0049586Y
LUNION
U18HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 6 6 1 13 36
3 9 7 6 22 58
4 8 7 5 20 78
5 8 7 7 22 100
6 10 7 5 22 122
7 7 7 6 20 142
8 9 6 4 19 161
9 10 9 3 22 183
10 9 8 6 23 206
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 1 11 11
2 6 5 M 11 22
3 7 6 6 19 41
4 9 7 6 22 63
5 10 8 6 24 87
6 6 5 4 15 102
7 8 6 5 19 121
8 7 6 4 17 138
9 6 4 2 12 150
10 6 M M 6 156
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 156
Total 10 4 Total 9 5 Total points 362

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
1C
SALLENAVE THIBAUT
0005604S
MONTGISCARD
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 10 5 25 47
3 9 7 6 22 69
4 9 7 6 22 91
5 9 9 7 25 116
6 9 9 7 25 141
7 8 7 7 22 163
8 9 9 5 23 186
9 8 5 5 18 204
10 8 8 6 22 226
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 7 22 43
3 9 6 6 21 64
4 10 8 5 23 87
5 10 10 9 29 116
6 8 6 6 20 136
7 8 8 6 22 158
8 10 9 7 26 184
9 8 6 5 19 203
10 8 7 4 19 222
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 222
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 448

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
2C
CHAILLAND KRISTELL
0982537A
MONTGISCARD
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 8 7 6 21 72
4 10 8 5 23 95
5 8 4 4 16 111
6 10 9 8 27 138
7 10 8 7 25 163
8 10 9 5 24 187
9 9 8 8 25 212
10 7 7 6 20 232
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 7 7 6 20 39
3 10 9 9 28 67
4 8 6 5 19 86
5 9 9 5 23 109
6 9 8 7 24 133
7 9 8 7 24 157
8 10 9 7 26 183
9 9 5 5 19 202
10 10 7 7 24 226
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 226
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 458

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
2D
BOUDIAF ZAKARYA
0059740K
BALMA
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 8 8 24 45
3 10 10 8 28 73
4 9 9 9 27 100
5 9 9 5 23 123
6 8 6 5 19 142
7 9 8 7 24 166
8 8 7 6 21 187
9 10 9 8 27 214
10 7 6 5 18 232
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 10 6 6 22 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 10 8 6 24 118
6 9 6 3 18 136
7 9 9 6 24 160
8 9 9 6 24 184
9 8 7 7 22 206
10 8 7 6 21 227
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 227
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points 459

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
3B
LAUBERNY LOU
0004157V
MURET
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 7 6 4 17 39
3 6 6 1 13 52
4 10 5 4 19 71
5 8 4 3 15 86
6 8 8 4 20 106
7 8 8 6 22 128
8 9 7 6 22 150
9 9 6 3 18 168
10 9 6 5 20 188
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 188
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 5 3 16 40
3 9 9 5 23 63
4 6 5 2 13 76
5 10 4 3 17 93
6 8 3 M 11 104
7 9 5 4 18 122
8 6 4 4 14 136
9 6 6 3 15 151
10 6 4 4 14 165
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 165
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 353

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
3C
JAMIN AURORE
0020351W
LUNION
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 10 8 6 24 89
5 10 10 6 26 115
6 8 8 2 18 133
7 10 10 5 25 158
8 10 9 7 26 184
9 10 8 6 24 208
10 9 9 2 20 228
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 7 6 6 19 39
3 8 7 4 19 58
4 9 9 8 26 84
5 10 7 7 24 108
6 10 9 7 26 134
7 10 9 7 26 160
8 9 8 7 24 184
9 9 9 7 25 209
10 9 9 8 26 235
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 235
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 463

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
3D
LEMAIRE MATHEO
0976048X
LUNION
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 7 6 6 19 67
4 9 7 M 16 83
5 8 6 5 19 102
6 6 6 5 17 119
7 9 8 8 25 144
8 7 6 6 19 163
9 8 8 7 23 186
10 10 8 4 22 208
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 8 8 6 22 125
6 10 10 9 29 154
7 9 8 6 23 177
8 7 7 6 20 197
9 9 9 7 25 222
10 10 10 9 29 251
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 251
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points 459

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
4A
SOLANO RAYMOND
0981438F
BALMA
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 6 5 18 39
3 10 8 3 21 60
4 8 8 2 18 78
5 9 7 4 20 98
6 9 9 4 22 120
7 9 8 8 25 145
8 10 10 8 28 173
9 9 8 7 24 197
10 7 7 6 20 217
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 7 4 20 40
3 9 6 5 20 60
4 10 8 5 23 83
5 8 7 5 20 103
6 10 10 6 26 129
7 9 8 7 24 153
8 6 5 4 15 168
9 10 10 3 23 191
10 9 9 8 26 217
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 217
Total 10 8 Total 9 10 Total points 434

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
4C
SAPIN EVA
0049820C
MURET
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 7 7 24 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 6 5 20 89
5 9 7 6 22 111
6 8 5 4 17 128
7 10 9 7 26 154
8 10 8 6 24 178
9 9 9 7 25 203
10 7 7 4 18 221
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 7 7 7 21 93
5 9 5 5 19 112
6 8 3 3 14 126
7 9 7 6 22 148
8 10 7 5 22 170
9 9 8 8 25 195
10 10 9 9 28 223
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 223
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 444

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
5B
GUESDON ETIENNE
0017354N
BALMA
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 7 4 20 41
3 9 8 5 22 63
4 9 8 8 25 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 10 9 4 23 135
7 9 8 6 23 158
8 9 9 8 26 184
9 10 10 7 27 211
10 10 8 8 26 237
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 7 5 21 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 9 8 8 25 90
5 7 7 6 20 110
6 10 6 6 22 132
7 10 8 8 26 158
8 9 7 7 23 181
9 10 7 6 23 204
10 10 8 4 22 226
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 226
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 463

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
5C
PERROT XAVIER
1028271P
BALMA
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 10 7 7 24 43
3 10 10 4 24 67
4 9 8 6 23 90
5 10 9 6 25 115
6 10 9 9 28 143
7 9 8 5 22 165
8 8 7 6 21 186
9 10 8 6 24 210
10 9 9 7 25 235
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 6 6 5 17 90
5 9 7 6 22 112
6 9 9 5 23 135
7 10 7 6 23 158
8 8 7 6 21 179
9 10 8 6 24 203
10 8 7 7 22 225
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 225
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 460

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 1
5D
BARBA CHRISTOPHE
0920907L
LUNION
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 10 8 28 157
7 9 9 9 27 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 10 9 8 27 238
10 10 9 8 27 265
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 7 7 24 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 9 9 8 26 183
8 10 8 6 24 207
9 10 9 9 28 235
10 8 8 8 24 259
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 259
Total 10 11 Total 9 27 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
6C
MAS HENRI
0734139C
PERPIGNAN
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 4 22 45
3 10 9 9 28 73
4 9 9 7 25 98
5 10 10 7 27 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 10 8 8 26 178
8 8 8 6 22 200
9 10 8 4 22 222
10 10 9 5 24 246
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 8 8 7 23 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 10 7 3 20 146
7 8 8 2 18 164
8 9 9 6 24 188
9 9 9 8 26 214
10 9 9 5 23 237
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 237
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Total points 483

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
6D
CASTELNAUD CHRISTOPHE
0021135Y
LIMOUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 3 M 12 12
2 10 9 7 26 38
3 10 8 6 24 62
4 8 8 7 23 85
5 9 8 4 21 106
6 9 9 6 24 130
7 8 8 7 23 153
8 10 9 8 27 180
9 10 10 9 29 209
10 8 7 7 22 231
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 10 8 8 26 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 9 9 7 25 145
7 9 7 7 23 168
8 9 9 8 26 194
9 9 8 4 21 215
10 8 7 6 21 236
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 236
Total 10 6 Total 9 18 Total points 467

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 1
7A
GRAS JEAN PHILIPPE
0037935]
BALMA
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 8 8 7 23 99
5 10 8 7 25 124
6 10 10 8 28 152
7 10 10 8 28 180
8 9 8 8 25 205
9 10 8 7 25 230
10 10 9 7 26 256
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 8 8 7 23 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 10 8 8 26 153
7 10 10 8 28 181
8 8 7 7 22 203
9 10 10 9 29 232
10 9 8 8 25 257
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 257
Total 10 15 Total 9 15 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 1
7C
GRAS ISEA
0063492N
BALMA
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 8 7 7 22 144
7 9 7 7 23 167
8 10 9 8 27 194
9 10 8 7 25 219
10 9 8 7 24 243
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 9 7 6 22 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 10 9 8 27 183
8 10 10 10 30 213
9 10 10 8 28 241
10 8 8 8 24 265
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 265
Total 10 13 Total 9 16 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
7D
COUAILLAC STEPHANIE
0842161T
LUNION
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 6 25 77
4 8 8 6 22 99
5 10 9 4 23 122
6 10 9 7 26 148
7 9 9 7 25 173
8 9 8 7 24 197
9 10 9 9 28 225
10 10 9 6 25 250
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 5 22 22
2 10 8 8 26 48
3 9 9 7 25 73
4 9 8 6 23 96
5 8 7 7 22 118
6 10 10 8 28 146
7 9 8 7 24 170
8 9 8 7 24 194
9 9 8 8 25 219
10 10 10 9 29 248
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 248
Total 10 12 Total 9 18 Total points 498

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
8A
IACGER JOFFREY
0037214A
MONTGISCARD
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 6 6 6 18 39
3 10 8 5 23 62
4 9 8 7 24 86
5 9 7 6 22 108
6 8 6 5 19 127
7 8 8 6 22 149
8 10 7 5 22 171
9 10 8 1 19 190
10 10 7 4 21 211
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 9 9 3 21 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 5 5 4 14 /9
5 10 8 5 23 102
6 9 8 8 25 127
7 8 8 5 21 148
8 8 5 5 18 166
9 9 8 6 23 189
10 10 8 5 23 212
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 212
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 423

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
8B
GRAS CECILE
1024093X
BALMA
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 8 8 8 24 74
4 8 7 6 21 95
5 10 9 8 27 122
6 6 5 5 16 138
7 10 9 8 27 165
8 10 10 7 27 192
9 10 6 6 22 214
10 8 8 5 21 235
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 8 27 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 8 8 4 20 91
5 9 8 8 25 116
6 10 7 5 22 138
7 9 7 6 22 160
8 9 8 7 24 184
9 10 9 3 22 206
10 8 6 3 17 223
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 223
Total 10 8 Total 9 11 Total points 458

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
9A
BELBEOCH EWAN
0348247E
BALMA
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 7 1 17 41
3 10 9 9 28 69
4 10 9 9 28 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 9 9 9 27 150
7 10 9 8 27 177
8 10 8 8 26 203
9 9 8 7 24 227
10 9 8 3 20 247
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 5 21 21
2 9 8 3 20 41
3 8 8 7 23 64
4 10 10 M 20 84
5 9 9 8 26 110
6 9 6 3 18 128
7 9 9 9 27 155
8 9 8 8 25 180
9 9 7 7 23 203
10 9 9 9 27 230
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 230
Total 10 8 Total 9 25 Total points 477

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
9B
COUROU MARIE-LINE
0749732B
BALMA
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 1 20 20
2 10 7 6 23 43
3 8 8 7 23 66
4 6 6 4 16 82
5 10 9 3 22 104
6 7 7 4 18 122
7 8 6 M 14 136
8 8 8 6 22 158
9 10 9 M 19 177
10 6 4 3 13 190
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 6 4 19 41
3 8 8 7 23 64
4 8 7 6 21 85
5 10 5 3 18 103
6 8 6 5 19 122
7 10 8 6 24 146
8 7 7 7 21 167
9 7 6 6 19 186
10 10 6 5 21 207
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 207
Total 10 7 Total 9 4 Total points 397

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025

9C

DEPART

AHO-NIENNE FREDERIC

0983326H
LUNION
S2HCL

1

Ralm [ Cl

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 10 10 9 29 72
4 10 8 8 26 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 9 7 6 22 144
7 9 8 7 24 168
8 10 9 6 25 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 8 6 6 20 239
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 239

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23

2 9 7 7 23 46

3 9 9 6 24 70

4 9 8 8 25 95

5 9 8 6 23 118

6 10 10 6 26 144

7 10 10 8 28 172

8 9 7 6 22 194

9 10 10 10 30 224
10 10 9 8 27 251
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 251
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
9D
DEBEZI LILIAN
0030186L
MURET
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 10 7 27 49
3 6 6 5 17 66
4 9 7 6 22 88
5 9 9 6 24 112
6 9 7 5 21 133
7 10 9 1 20 153
8 9 7 7 23 176
9 8 8 3 19 195
10 10 10 6 26 221
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 9 6 6 21 121
6 10 8 8 26 147
7 10 7 6 23 170
8 10 9 4 23 193
9 10 9 8 27 220
10 10 9 7 26 246
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 246
Total 10 11 Total 9 15 Total points 467

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
10A
ROSAMONT JADEN
0042156X
BALMA
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 7 4 2 13 40
3 5 5 3 13 53
4 8 8 6 22 75
5 9 5 5 19 94
6 9 7 6 22 116
7 8 7 6 21 137
8 9 8 6 23 160
9 8 6 5 19 179
10 9 6 5 20 199
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 199
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 2 16 16
2 5 4 3 12 28
3 6 5 3 14 42
4 7 3 2 12 54
5 8 6 5 19 73
6 8 5 3 16 89
7 7 4 3 14 103
8 10 9 M 19 122
9 10 9 7 26 148
10 8 5 M 13 161
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 161
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 360

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 1
10B
THOREAU SIMON
00125577
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 7 6 22 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 10 10 9 29 156
7 10 9 8 27 183
8 9 9 7 25 208
9 10 10 9 29 237
10 10 9 7 26 263
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 8 7 6 21 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 9 9 9 27 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 9 8 7 24 198
9 9 8 7 24 222
10 9 9 7 25 247
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 247
Total 10 8 Total 9 27 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 1
10C
BAMRUNG PREMCHANOK
1007057R
LUNION
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 9 8 8 25 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 10 10 8 28 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 9 9 8 26 274
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 7 26 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 9 9 7 25 191
8 9 8 7 24 215
9 10 10 10 30 245
10 10 10 9 29 274
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 274
Total 10 22 Total 9 27 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
10D
PELLERIN LAURENCE
0059742M
BALMA
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 4 22 22
2 9 7 5 21 43
3 8 6 5 19 62
4 9 9 5 23 85
5 8 8 4 20 105
6 8 7 7 22 127
7 10 9 8 27 154
8 8 7 6 21 175
9 9 9 8 26 201
10 9 8 6 23 224
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 8 6 6 20 70
4 10 10 8 28 98
5 8 8 4 20 118
6 10 10 9 29 147
7 8 7 6 21 168
8 10 5 5 20 188
9 9 9 7 25 213
10 9 8 7 24 237
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 237
Total 10 8 Total 9 12 Total points 461

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
11A
BOUYER ANTOINE
10088480
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 7 6 22 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 8 8 8 24 125
6 10 9 7 26 151
7 8 8 8 24 175
8 8 8 8 24 199
9 10 7 6 23 222
10 9 9 8 26 248
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 8 26 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 9 9 6 24 100
5 9 9 7 25 125
6 8 8 6 22 147
7 9 7 7 23 170
8 10 8 8 26 196
9 8 8 8 24 220
10 9 8 M 17 237
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 237
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points 485

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 1
11B
LASGUIGNES THIBAUD
08529777
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 10 10 9 29 214
9 10 10 9 29 243
10 10 10 9 29 272
Nb 10 10 N 13 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 8 28 87
4 9 8 6 23 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 9 9 8 26 191
8 9 9 8 26 217
9 9 8 8 25 242
10 10 9 7 26 268
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 268
Total 10 19 Total 9 26 Total points 540

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025

11C

DEPART 1

RODRIGUEZ JEAN-MARC

0946394P
ALBI HANDIMUT
S3HCL

Ralm [ Cl

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 9 9 8 26 53

3 9 9 7 25 78

4 10 9 8 27 105

5 10 9 7 26 131

6 10 8 8 26 157

7 9 8 8 25 182

8 9 9 8 26 208

9 10 9 9 28 236
10 10 9 7 26 262
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24

2 9 8 8 25 49

3 9 9 9 27 76

4 8 7 6 21 97

5 9 9 8 26 123

6 10 10 8 28 151

7 9 9 7 25 176

8 8 8 8 24 200

9 9 9 9 27 227
10 10 9 7 26 253
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 253
Total 10 8 Total 9 27 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 1
11D
PETIT CYRIL
0704510X
CUGNAUX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 10 10 8 28 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 9 8 8 25 187
8 10 9 6 25 212
9 10 9 7 26 238
10 9 8 8 25 263
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 7 26 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 9 8 8 25 134
6 10 8 8 26 160
7 10 10 10 30 190
8 8 8 7 23 213
9 10 9 9 28 241
10 10 10 6 26 267
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 267
Total 10 19 Total 9 19 Total points 530

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 1
12A
LEMOINE GASPARD
0893094E
BALMA
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 9 9 9 27 143
6 9 9 9 27 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 10 10 9 29 287
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 10 10 30 260
10 10 9 9 28 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 35 Total 9 25 Total points 575

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 1
12B
ZARAGOZA JEREMY
0040058S
BALMA
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 7 M 17 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 9 9 8 26 155
7 9 9 9 27 182
8 10 9 9 28 210
9 10 10 9 29 239
10 10 10 9 29 268
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 9 9 9 27 171
7 10 10 8 28 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 9 8 27 254
10 9 9 9 27 281
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 281
Total 10 23 Total 9 32 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 1
12C
DESPALLES FREDERIC
0911415U
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 8 27 112
5 10 10 8 28 140
6 10 10 8 28 168
7 9 7 7 23 191
8 10 9 8 27 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 9 8 27 273
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 8 26 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 10 8 8 26 163
7 10 10 8 28 191
8 9 9 8 26 217
9 10 9 8 27 244
10 10 10 10 30 274
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 274
Total 10 25 Total 9 19 Total points 547

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 1
12D
MIGNON JEROME
0283822C
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 6 25 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 8 8 25 163
7 10 10 8 28 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 10 9 8 27 274
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 7 26 80
4 9 8 8 25 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 10 10 9 29 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 10 10 9 29 271
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 271
Total 10 21 Total 9 26 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 1
13A
GIROUD YULIYA
0037092T
BALMA
S1FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 9 9 9 27 213
9 9 9 9 27 240
10 10 9 9 28 268
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 10 30 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 9 9 8 26 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 8 27 247
10 9 9 8 26 273
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 273
Total 10 12 Total 9 39 Total points 541

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 1
13C
BONNET MARTINE
0911171D
LUNION
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 10 10 30 82
4 9 8 7 24 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 9 9 6 24 157
7 10 9 6 25 182
8 10 9 9 28 210
9 9 9 8 26 236
10 10 8 7 25 261
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 6 25 46
3 10 9 9 28 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 9 8 7 24 179
8 9 9 7 25 204
9 10 8 8 26 230
10 9 8 8 25 255
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 255
Total 10 15 Total 9 21 Total points 516

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 1
13D
CASTELL MORGANE
0862377S
BALMA
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 4 21 45
3 9 8 4 21 66
4 10 7 2 19 85
5 8 8 6 22 107
6 8 8 7 23 130
7 9 8 6 23 153
8 8 8 7 23 176
9 7 7 7 21 197
10 10 8 6 24 221
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 9 6 25 46
3 8 7 7 22 68
4 8 6 5 19 87
5 7 7 5 19 106
6 9 8 M 17 123
7 9 7 5 21 144
8 9 9 6 24 168
9 9 8 8 25 193
10 8 8 5 21 214
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 214
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 435

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
1A
GAUTHIE CHLOE
09829277
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 10 9 8 27 274
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 9 8 27 142
6 9 7 7 23 165
7 10 10 10 30 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 9 9 8 26 248
10 10 9 7 26 274
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 274
Total 10 21 Total 9 29 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
1B
DUPUIS MARION
0912534K
BALMA
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 10 8 6 24 126
6 6 6 4 16 142
7 9 8 4 21 163
8 9 8 7 24 187
9 9 9 2 20 207
10 8 6 5 19 226
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 10 8 6 24 95
5 10 8 5 23 118
6 9 9 7 25 143
7 10 9 9 28 171
8 10 9 7 26 197
9 9 9 8 26 223
10 10 8 7 25 248
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 248
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Total points 474

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
1D
POUPAS GABRIEL
0017368D
BALMA
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 8 24 51
3 8 7 6 21 72
4 7 7 6 20 92
5 8 8 7 23 115
6 10 9 8 27 142
7 8 8 7 23 165
8 10 10 8 28 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 9 7 6 22 241
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 6 24 49
3 10 8 5 23 72
4 10 9 M 19 91
5 9 7 7 23 114
6 8 8 4 20 134
7 10 9 5 24 158
8 9 9 6 24 182
9 8 8 6 22 204
10 5 4 2 11 215
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 215
Total 10 8 Total 9 11 Total points 456

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
2A
DOCQUOIS ANTONIN
0891600F
BARAQUEVILLE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 10 30 146
6 10 10 9 29 175
7 10 9 8 27 202
8 10 10 9 29 231
9 10 9 6 25 256
10 10 10 10 30 286
Nb 10 20 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 10 10 10 30 143
6 9 9 9 27 170
7 9 9 9 27 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 10 30 284
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 34 Total 9 24 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
2B
DALBES REGIS
0042995]
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 10 10 30 286
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 9 9 8 26 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 9 9 9 27 276
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 276
Total 10 24 Total 9 34 Total points 562

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
2C
SALAS MATHIEU
0806215W
ST CHRISTOL LEZ ALES
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 9 9 8 26 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 9 9 28 281
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 9 9 9 27 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 9 M 19 276
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 276
Total 10 27 Total 9 31 Total points 557

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
2D
BLONDY FREDERIC
1025078U
ST MARTIN D ARMAGNAC
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 10 30 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 9 9 9 27 253
10 10 10 9 29 282
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 10 10 30 199
8 10 10 8 28 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 9 9 9 27 283
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 283
Total 10 26 Total 9 33 Total points 565

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
3A
CAVALLIER ALISSA
0023543R
LUNION
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 6 24 45
3 8 7 4 19 64
4 7 5 5 17 81
5 8 7 5 20 101
6 10 7 6 23 124
7 8 7 6 21 145
8 8 8 7 23 168
9 9 9 8 26 194
10 7 6 6 19 213
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 21 21
2 9 7 6 22 43
3 8 7 7 22 65
4 8 5 4 17 82
5 7 7 6 20 102
6 8 7 7 22 124
7 9 8 8 25 149
8 9 9 8 26 175
9 7 5 5 17 192
10 9 7 3 19 211
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 211
Total 10 1 Total 9 9 Total points 424

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
3B
DA COSTA JONAS
0027210B
LUNION
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 M 7 7
2 8 6 4 18 25
3 6 5 4 15 40
4 5 4 3 12 52
5 8 4 M 12 64
6 8 6 4 18 82
7 8 6 3 17 99
8 8 6 5 19 118
9 8 6 5 19 137
10 10 7 5 22 159
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 159
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 3 14 14
2 9 9 6 24 38
3 9 7 3 19 57
4 7 5 5 17 74
5 8 7 4 19 93
6 9 8 6 23 116
7 8 5 4 17 133
8 9 7 5 21 154
9 7 5 M 12 166
10 9 8 7 24 190
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 190
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points 349

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
3C
REITENBACH MARC
1025786A
CASTELNAUDARY
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 10 9 6 25 44
3 8 7 3 18 62
4 9 8 7 24 86
5 10 7 7 24 110
6 10 7 7 24 134
7 8 7 5 20 154
8 10 9 6 25 179
9 9 7 4 20 199
10 8 6 5 19 218
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 9 5 4 18 65
4 7 6 4 17 82
5 8 7 M 15 97
6 8 6 2 16 113
7 8 7 7 22 135
8 9 8 6 23 158
9 10 9 7 26 184
10 8 7 5 20 204
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 204
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 422

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
3D
DUSSUTOUR QUENTIN
0049609Y
LUNION
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 10 9 6 25 71
4 9 8 5 22 93
5 10 8 6 24 117
6 9 8 6 23 140
7 9 8 7 24 164
8 10 9 8 27 191
9 9 5 3 17 208
10 9 9 5 23 231
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 8 8 8 24 94
5 9 9 9 27 121
6 8 8 6 22 143
7 9 9 7 25 168
8 10 10 8 28 196
9 7 4 4 15 211
10 10 9 7 26 237
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 237
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Total points 468

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
4A
SOLANO RAYMOND
0981438F
BALMA
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 3 16 16
2 9 7 6 22 38
3 8 7 6 21 59
4 9 8 7 24 83
5 9 8 3 20 103
6 8 7 4 19 122
7 8 6 4 18 140
8 10 8 5 23 163
9 8 7 7 22 185
10 9 9 7 25 210
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 210
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 4 18 18
2 8 7 6 21 39
3 9 6 4 19 58
4 10 9 6 25 83
5 7 6 3 16 99
6 9 8 8 25 124
7 8 8 7 23 147
8 10 9 6 25 172
9 10 7 2 19 191
10 9 8 8 25 216
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 216
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 426

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
4B
GILLES JEAN
0039878W
CUGNAUX
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 10 8 7 25 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 10 8 7 25 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
7 8 8 8 24 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 9 9 6 24 226
10 9 9 8 26 252
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 5 24 79
4 10 7 7 24 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 10 9 6 25 155
7 10 8 7 25 180
8 7 7 6 20 200
9 8 7 6 21 221
10 8 8 6 22 243
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 243
Total 10 12 Total 9 15 Total points 495

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
4C
GRANIER JEAN-PIERRE
0920402M
BALMA
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 M 12 12
2 5 2 1 8 20
3 8 6 3 17 37
4 9 7 6 22 59
5 5 5 5 15 74
6 8 8 7 23 97
7 9 6 5 20 117
8 9 7 3 19 136
9 8 7 5 20 156
10 10 8 4 22 178
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 178
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 5 5 4 14 37
3 9 8 5 22 59
4 9 7 4 20 79
5 6 6 2 14 93
6 10 9 5 24 117
7 8 8 6 22 139
8 7 7 6 20 159
9 8 7 7 22 181
10 8 8 6 22 203
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 203
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
4D
DUPRAT JULIEN
0889316Y
MURET
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 8 8 26 133
6 10 10 8 28 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 10 9 7 26 245
10 9 7 7 23 268
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 7 26 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 9 8 27 246
10 9 8 7 24 270
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 270
Total 10 19 Total 9 26 Total points 538

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
5A
ASSOUAD JEAN BAPTISTE
0050929H
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 7 M 17 38
3 9 9 8 26 64
4 9 8 7 24 88
5 8 8 7 23 111
6 8 7 6 21 132
7 9 7 7 23 155
8 9 7 1 17 172
9 8 8 4 20 192
10 9 8 2 19 211
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 7 3 18 38
3 6 6 M 12 50
4 9 6 6 21 71
5 8 6 3 17 88
6 8 7 M 15 103
7 10 9 9 28 131
8 9 6 4 19 150
9 5 5 4 14 164
10 8 7 5 20 184
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 184
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 395

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
5B
BAUMERT ALICIA
0933135C
LUNION
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 10 8 28 108
5 9 8 7 24 132
6 10 7 7 24 156
7 10 8 6 24 180
8 8 7 4 19 199
9 10 8 7 25 224
10 9 7 7 23 247
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 9 9 6 24 123
6 10 10 9 29 152
7 10 10 6 26 178
8 10 8 6 24 202
9 10 9 7 26 228
10 10 9 9 28 256
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 256
Total 10 14 Total 9 18 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
5C
PIERCE CHARLOTTE
0894480L
MONTGISCARD
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 18 18
2 9 7 5 21 39
3 10 10 8 28 67
4 9 6 6 21 88
5 10 9 7 26 114
6 10 8 6 24 138
7 10 9 8 27 165
8 10 9 8 27 192
9 9 8 7 24 216
10 9 8 7 24 240
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 3 2 10 10
2 8 6 3 17 27
3 10 8 8 26 53
4 10 9 9 28 81
5 9 8 6 23 104
6 9 8 7 24 128
7 8 6 M 14 142
8 9 7 6 22 164
9 9 8 8 25 189
10 9 7 7 23 212
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 212
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 452

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
5D
SCHILTZ CLAIRE
0037322T
SAMATAN
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 7 7 24 45
3 10 9 5 24 69
4 9 7 6 22 91
5 10 10 9 29 120
6 10 9 8 27 147
7 10 8 8 26 173
8 8 7 6 21 194
9 8 8 5 21 215
10 10 8 3 21 236
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 2 16 16
2 8 7 6 21 37
3 9 9 8 26 63
4 9 8 7 24 87
5 9 9 4 22 109
6 10 7 3 20 129
7 9 8 6 23 152
8 7 7 4 18 170
9 10 9 7 26 196
10 9 8 7 24 220
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 220
Total 10 9 Total 9 12 Total points 456

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
6A
COUROU MARIE-LINE
0749732B
BALMA
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 8 3 19 41
3 8 7 3 18 59
4 10 8 7 25 84
5 8 6 5 19 103
6 7 6 5 18 121
7 6 5 5 16 137
8 10 8 3 21 158
9 10 9 5 24 182
10 10 8 5 23 205
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 6 4 19 41
3 9 6 6 21 62
4 8 8 6 22 84
5 10 8 7 25 109
6 9 9 4 22 131
7 10 9 7 26 157
8 8 5 4 17 174
9 9 8 7 24 198
10 9 8 7 24 222
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 222
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 427

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
6B
JACKSON DAVID
0650523R
LUNION
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 9 6 25 198
8 10 10 8 28 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 9 8 8 25 280
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 9 7 26 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 9 9 9 27 251
10 10 9 5 24 275
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 275
Total 10 28 Total 9 25 Total points 555

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
6C
DESBROSSES JEAN-FRANCOIS
0448651P
SAINT GAUDENS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 6 24 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 10 9 7 26 97
5 8 8 4 20 117
6 9 7 5 21 138
7 9 9 7 25 163
8 10 8 7 25 188
9 9 9 9 27 215
10 10 8 7 25 240
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 9 9 6 24 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 9 8 7 24 201
9 9 9 8 26 227
10 9 8 6 23 250
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 250
Total 10 4 Total 9 25 Total points 490

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
6D
ROUGE DAVID
0739147W
SAINT GAUDENS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 8 7 6 21 95
5 8 8 8 24 119
6 9 9 6 24 143
7 10 8 8 26 169
8 9 9 9 27 196
9 9 6 6 21 217
10 10 9 8 27 244
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 10 10 10 30 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 8 8 26 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 10 7 6 23 214
9 9 8 7 24 238
10 10 9 7 26 264
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 264
Total 10 14 Total 9 18 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025

7A

LEMOINE GASPARD

0893094E
BALMA
S1HCO

DEPART

2

Ralm [ Cl

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 9 9 28 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 10 10 30 260
10 10 9 9 28 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 10 9 29 58

3 10 10 10 30 88

4 10 9 9 28 116

5 10 9 9 28 144

6 10 9 9 28 172

7 10 10 10 30 202

8 10 10 10 30 232

9 10 10 10 30 262
10 10 10 9 29 291
Nb 10 21 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 291
Total 10 39 Total 9 21 Total points 579

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
7C
POUILLY FRANCK
0407618N
FRONTON
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 8 8 26 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 9 8 27 193
8 9 7 M 16 209
9 10 10 9 29 238
10 9 9 9 27 265
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 M 19 47
3 10 10 6 26 73
4 9 9 9 27 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 9 9 9 27 155
7 9 9 9 27 182
8 9 8 8 25 207
9 10 9 9 28 235
10 9 9 9 27 262
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 262
Total 10 16 Total 9 34 Total points 527

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
7D
PAPOT CEDRIC
0638814N
TOULOUSE TAC
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 10 10 30 146
6 10 10 9 29 175
7 9 9 9 27 202
8 10 10 9 29 231
9 9 9 9 27 258
10 10 10 9 29 287
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 9 9 28 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 10 9 29 286
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286
Total 10 33 Total 9 27 Total points 573

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
8B
LOYWYCK ETIENNE
0032939D
BALMA
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 19 19
2 9 7 7 23 42
3 10 6 1 17 59
4 8 6 1 15 74
5 7 6 6 19 93
6 6 4 3 13 106
7 7 6 5 18 124
8 10 7 6 23 147
9 9 6 5 20 167
10 6 5 5 16 183
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 183
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 4 1 13 39
3 8 8 4 20 59
4 10 9 7 26 85
5 8 5 4 17 102
6 7 6 6 19 121
7 8 7 5 20 141
8 8 7 5 20 161
9 8 7 6 21 182
10 10 7 7 24 206
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 206
Total 10 5 Total 9 4 Total points 389

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
8C
THARAUD PATRICE
0704723D
BALMA
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 3 16 16
2 9 7 6 22 38
3 9 6 5 20 58
4 8 6 5 19 77
5 8 7 5 20 97
6 8 8 7 23 120
7 6 5 4 15 135
8 9 5 5 19 154
9 10 10 8 28 182
10 8 7 7 22 204
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 204
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 8 6 24 46
3 7 6 5 18 64
4 9 9 3 21 85
5 9 6 3 18 103
6 9 7 4 20 123
7 9 5 4 18 141
8 6 5 4 15 156
9 10 8 7 25 181
10 10 8 6 24 205
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 205
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 409

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
8D
COUJOULOU ALBAN
0962512]
TOURNEFEUILLE
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 9 8 3 20 101
5 8 8 6 22 123
6 9 9 8 26 149
7 10 9 8 27 176
8 10 9 8 27 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 8 7 7 22 252
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 5 21 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 10 8 8 26 98
5 9 9 6 24 122
6 10 8 8 26 148
7 10 10 8 28 176
8 10 9 9 28 204
9 8 7 5 20 224
10 10 8 8 26 250
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 250
Total 10 12 Total 9 18 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
9A
LAUMON LENA
1012241B
BALMA
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 6 5 19 40
3 9 7 M 16 56
4 7 4 2 13 69
5 7 6 4 17 86
6 7 5 M 12 98
7 9 3 2 14 112
8 8 5 4 17 129
9 6 3 M 9 138
10 6 2 M 8 146
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 M M 9 9
2 5 3 M 8 17
3 10 8 M 18 35
4 5 3 1 9 44
5 2 M M 2 46
6 6 6 M 12 58
7 8 5 M 13 71
8 10 5 3 18 89
9 8 6 2 16 105
10 8 5 M 13 118
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 118
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Total points 264

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
9C
CHEVALARIAS FRANCIS
0033726]
SAINT GAUDENS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 7 7 6 20 67
4 10 9 8 27 94
5 7 7 7 21 115
6 9 8 6 23 138
7 9 7 7 23 161
8 9 8 6 23 184
9 9 8 7 24 208
10 9 6 6 21 229
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 4 21 43
3 8 8 4 20 63
4 9 7 5 21 84
5 10 9 8 27 111
6 10 9 5 24 135
7 8 8 5 21 156
8 10 8 4 22 178
9 9 9 6 24 202
10 8 6 6 20 222
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 222
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Total points 451

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
9D
VASSEUR ALEXANDRE
0992336B
SAINT GAUDENS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 6 6 20 43
3 10 6 5 21 64
4 10 9 4 23 87
5 9 8 6 23 110
6 8 8 2 18 128
7 10 9 9 28 156
8 9 8 8 25 181
9 10 9 8 27 208
10 10 8 8 26 234
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 7 7 5 19 41
3 10 10 8 28 69
4 8 8 8 24 93
5 8 8 7 23 116
6 9 8 6 23 139
7 10 9 8 27 166
8 10 7 4 21 187
9 10 9 8 27 214
10 9 9 4 22 236
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 236
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 470

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
10A
LAFAYE VICTORIA
0943139B
BALMA
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 8 7 25 41
3 10 9 6 25 66
4 8 7 6 21 87
5 10 9 9 28 115
6 9 9 8 26 141
7 10 10 8 28 169
8 9 7 M 16 185
9 9 9 8 26 211
10 9 8 8 25 236
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 M 19 42
3 10 9 9 28 70
4 9 8 8 25 95
5 8 8 7 23 118
6 7 7 6 20 138
7 10 8 6 24 162
8 9 9 7 25 187
9 8 8 M 16 203
10 8 8 7 23 226
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 226
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 462

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025

Ralm [ Cl

DEPART 2
10B
COUJOULOU PHILIPPE
0938739U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 6 4 19 43
3 9 7 6 22 65
4 10 9 6 25 90
5 10 9 7 26 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 9 8 7 24 165
8 9 8 8 25 190
9 10 9 9 28 218
10 10 8 8 26 244
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 2 19 19
2 10 10 10 30 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 10 10 7 27 99
5 10 4 3 17 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 10 9 8 27 168
8 10 10 9 29 197
9 9 9 6 24 221
10 8 7 7 22 243
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 243
Total 10 14 Total 9 15 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
10C
GOMEZ MATTHIEU
1016094G
CUGNAUX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 10 6 26 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 9 8 7 24 123
6 8 6 5 19 142
7 10 10 6 26 168
8 10 7 6 23 191
9 9 7 6 22 213
10 9 3 2 14 227
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 10 9 4 23 94
5 8 6 1 15 109
6 10 9 6 25 134
7 7 6 4 17 151
8 9 8 6 23 174
9 9 8 6 23 197
10 8 8 7 23 220
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 220
Total 10 10 Total 9 10 Total points 447

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
10D
ABADIE-PEYTAVY GABRIEL
0018918N
LUNION
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 9 9 28 75
4 10 8 8 26 101
5 8 8 7 23 124
6 9 8 5 22 146
7 8 8 7 23 169
8 9 8 7 24 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 9 9 8 26 245
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 7 25 80
4 10 8 8 26 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 9 9 7 25 211
9 10 9 8 27 238
10 10 10 9 29 267
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 267
Total 10 10 Total 9 23 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
11A
PAGNUTTI PHILIPPE
06355901
PAMIERS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 9 8 7 24 163
7 9 9 8 26 189
8 10 10 10 30 219
9 10 9 8 27 246
10 10 9 9 28 274
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 10 30 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 9 8 27 254
10 8 8 8 24 278
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 278
Total 10 23 Total 9 27 Total points 552

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
11B
MOTHE MURIEL
0802017H
BALMA
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 7 7 23 45
3 10 10 7 27 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 9 8 7 24 123
6 10 10 9 29 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 9 8 8 25 204
9 8 7 6 21 225
10 9 9 7 25 250
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M 16 16
2 7 6 M 13 29
3 9 7 6 22 51
4 10 8 7 25 76
5 7 6 6 19 95
6 10 9 6 25 120
7 10 8 6 24 144
8 9 8 M 17 161
9 9 8 8 25 186
10 10 9 9 28 214
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 214
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 464

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
11C
VASSAL FABIEN
0638324F
CUGNAUX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 9 7 25 110
5 9 9 6 24 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 10 10 9 29 218
9 10 10 8 28 246
10 9 9 8 26 272
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 8 7 25 79
4 10 8 8 26 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 10 10 9 29 188
8 10 8 8 26 214
9 9 9 7 25 239
10 10 10 10 30 269
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 269
Total 10 23 Total 9 21 Total points 541

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
11D
MINATO ALINE
0773161T
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 9 9 9 27 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 10 8 6 24 180
8 10 9 9 28 208
9 9 9 8 26 234
10 10 9 7 26 260
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 8 8 26 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 10 9 7 26 156
7 9 7 7 23 179
8 9 8 7 24 203
9 10 10 9 29 232
10 9 9 9 27 259
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 259
Total 10 13 Total 9 24 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
12A
MOTHE GUILHEM
0802014E
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 10 8 8 26 130
6 9 8 7 24 154
7 10 10 8 28 182
8 9 8 7 24 206
9 9 8 8 25 231
10 9 9 8 26 257
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 8 8 24 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 8 7 M 15 88
5 7 7 6 20 108
6 8 7 7 22 130
7 9 9 8 26 156
8 10 9 M 19 175
9 10 10 8 28 203
10 10 10 7 27 230
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 230
Total 10 12 Total 9 13 Total points 487

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
12B
GAUTHIE LAURENT
0000203W
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 9 7 6 22 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 10 8 8 26 146
7 9 9 7 25 171
8 10 9 8 27 198
9 10 9 8 27 225
10 9 8 6 23 248
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 9 9 M 18 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 6 6 6 18 107
6 9 9 M 18 125
7 9 9 7 25 150
8 9 8 M 17 167
9 7 7 M 14 181
10 6 6 M 12 193
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 193
Total 10 4 Total 9 20 Total points 441

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
12C
COSTA-BOCCALON ALEXANDRE
0027213E
LUNION
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 7 7 24 49
3 9 7 7 23 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 10 8 8 26 154
7 9 9 8 26 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 9 9 8 26 233
10 10 9 8 27 260
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 7 7 24 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 9 7 25 99
5 10 10 7 27 126
6 8 8 7 23 149
7 10 8 8 26 175
8 10 9 7 26 201
9 9 8 8 25 226
10 10 9 7 26 252
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 252
Total 10 13 Total 9 20 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
12D
LEROY HUGO
0059989F
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 8 8 25 80
4 8 8 7 23 103
5 8 8 7 23 126
6 10 9 7 26 152
7 10 9 9 28 180
8 10 10 9 29 209
9 10 9 9 28 237
10 8 8 7 23 260
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 10 M 20 99
5 9 9 9 27 126
6 10 10 10 30 156
7 9 9 9 27 183
8 10 9 8 27 210
9 10 10 8 28 238
10 10 10 9 29 267
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 267
Total 10 18 Total 9 23 Total points 527

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 2
13A
DRELON CAROLE
00539117
NEUILLY SUR MARNE
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 10 10 30 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 10 10 9 29 287
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 10 30 142
6 10 10 10 30 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 10 9 29 287
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 287
Total 10 34 Total 9 26 Total points 574

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
13B
EGAL REMI
0969147W
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 21 21
2 9 9 6 24 45
3 9 8 6 23 68
4 7 7 5 19 87
5 10 8 8 26 113
6 8 7 3 18 131
7 9 7 5 21 152
8 10 9 7 26 178
9 8 7 1 16 194
10 8 6 6 20 214
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 214
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 8 7 6 21 75
4 8 7 6 21 96
5 8 7 5 20 116
6 8 7 6 21 137
7 10 9 6 25 162
8 9 7 6 22 184
9 10 7 3 20 204
10 8 7 6 21 225
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 225
Total 10 7 Total 9 8 Total points 439

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
13C
PONCIN MAELYS
0920366Y
BALMA
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 9 7 M 16 62
4 6 M M 6 68
5 10 7 6 23 91
6 9 9 M 18 109
7 8 6 M 14 123
8 9 6 M 15 138
9 10 6 6 22 160
10 10 8 8 26 186
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 186
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 8 M 17 40
3 8 7 M 15 55
4 7 6 6 19 74
5 9 8 7 24 98
6 8 8 6 22 120
7 9 M M 9 129
8 9 8 8 25 154
9 9 9 8 26 180
10 9 8 M 17 197
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 197
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 383

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 2
13D
THOREAU SIMON
00125577
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 6 22 22
2 9 9 9 27 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 10 8 8 26 96
5 8 7 6 21 117
6 8 8 5 21 138
7 9 9 9 27 165
8 9 7 6 22 187
9 10 9 7 26 213
10 9 9 7 25 238
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 238
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 9 9 7 25 127
6 8 7 7 22 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 9 7 5 21 198
9 9 9 7 25 223
10 10 9 8 27 250
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 250
Total 10 5 Total 9 24 Total points 488

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 3
1A
JOURDAIN ALEXIS
10044741
BALMA
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 M 12 12
2 5 4 M 9 21
3 7 6 4 17 38
4 10 8 6 24 62
5 7 7 7 21 83
6 6 5 M 11 94
7 6 5 M 11 105
8 9 5 2 16 121
9 M M M 0 121
10 6 M M 6 127
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 127
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 4 17 17
2 8 8 1 17 34
3 10 9 2 21 55
4 8 4 M 12 67
5 4 4 2 10 77
6 6 5 2 13 90
7 5 4 3 12 102
8 6 6 3 15 117
9 7 7 M 14 131
10 8 8 5 21 152
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 152
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 279

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 3
1B
PROUZET ELEA
1008975L
BALMA
U11FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 6 M 15 41
3 10 9 2 21 62
4 8 7 5 20 82
5 7 6 4 17 99
6 9 9 8 26 125
7 9 8 8 25 150
8 9 8 4 21 171
9 9 8 6 23 194
10 8 6 5 19 213
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 21 21
2 9 8 4 21 42
3 9 8 5 22 64
4 9 8 7 24 88
5 8 7 2 17 105
6 9 9 6 24 129
7 7 6 M 13 142
8 8 5 5 18 160
9 7 6 3 16 176
10 7 7 6 20 196
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 196
Total 10 1 Total 9 14 Total points 409

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 3
1D
KHEMILI ADAM
1019902S
BALMA
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 M 11 11
2 8 5 M 13 24
3 6 5 M 11 35
4 7 6 4 17 52
5 7 4 M 11 63
6 7 7 M 14 77
7 7 5 M 12 89
8 9 6 M 15 104
9 8 7 M 15 119
10 10 6 5 21 140
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 Série 1: 140
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 3 M 11 11
2 8 8 1 17 28
3 5 4 3 12 40
4 4 2 M 6 46
5 3 M M 3 49
6 6 1 M 7 56
7 7 6 4 17 73
8 M M M 0 73
9 M M M 0 73
10 4 M M 4 77
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 Série 2: 77
Total 10 1 Total 9 Total points 217

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 3
2A
DRELON CAROLE
00539117
NEUILLY SUR MARNE
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 9 6 M 15 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 10 9 9 28 273
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 10 10 10 30 257
10 10 10 9 29 286
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286
Total 10 31 Total 9 27 Total points 559

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 3
2B
DALBES REGIS
0042995]
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 9 9 8 26 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 10 9 9 28 277
Nb 10 8 N 21 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 10 10 30 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 280
Total 10 19 Total 9 39 Total points 557

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 3
2C
DOCQUOIS ANTONIN
0891600F
BARAQUEVILLE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 9 9 9 27 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 10 10 30 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 9 9 9 27 257
10 10 9 9 28 285
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 10 30 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 9 9 9 27 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 10 9 29 285
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10 30 Total 9 30 Total points 570

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 3
2D
SALAS MATHIEU
0806215W
ST CHRISTOL LEZ ALES
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 10 30 144
6 9 9 9 27 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 9 9 9 27 284
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 9 9 28 285
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10 29 Total 9 31 Total points 569

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalwm [ Ol
DEPART 3
3A
TURBE HAN ANTOINE
0027346Z
BALMA
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 5 4 2 11 30
3 10 7 7 24 54
4 7 6 5 18 72
5 6 5 1 12 84
6 9 M M 9 93
7 7 1 1 9 102
8 3 M M 3 105
9 7 5 1 13 118
10 3 M M 3 121
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 121
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 10 5 M 15 15
3 5 3 1 9 24
4 5 M M 5 29
5 M M M 0 29
6 M M M 0 29
7 M M M 0 29
8 3 M M 3 32
9 7 5 M 12 44
10 7 6 M 13 57
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 57
Total 10 2 Total 9 1 Total points 178

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Balma Salle 4 et 5 janvier 2025 Aalm [ Clb

DEPART 3
3B
